Position

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher Elementary-
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Principal Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher-Special Educ
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Counselor - Elementa
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Administrative Assis
Teacher Elementary
Custodian - Days
Office Assistant
Custodian - Nights
Para educator-Special

Para educator-Special

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Department

Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy

Total Wages

$116,318
$103,539
$102,301
$94,485
$92,100
$83,833
$83,794
$82,822
$80,848
$79,002
$78,032
$76,832
$76,489
$73,720
$73,632
$65,684
$64,531
$63,586
$63,241
$63,168
$61,128
$60,581
$57,897
$56,187
$55,811
$42,502
$32,236
$27,261
$25,829
$24,074

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,252
$25,300
$19,340
$15,632
$38,279
$35,203
$37,453
$37,173
$29,206
$24,694
$37,314
$12,684
$29,161
$35,067
$12,147
$15,906
$26,409
$27,024
$33,571
$19,662
$10,079

$9,988
$32,610
$33,531
$25,422

$7,864

$5,745

$5,195
$14,471
$27,506



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary -
Library/Media Assist
Library/Media Assist

Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified
Barstow Unified

Barstow Unified

Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy
Fine Arts Academy

$23,830
$15,689
$6,525
$6,216

$7,665
$2,675
$245
$233



