Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$116,318	\$29,252
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$103,539	\$25,300
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$102,301	\$19,340
Teacher-Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$94,485	\$15,632
Teacher Elementary-		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$92,100	\$38,279
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$83,833	\$35,203
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$83,794	\$37,453
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$82,822	\$37,173
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$80,848	\$29,206
Principal Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$79,002	\$24,694
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$78,032	\$37,314
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$76,832	\$12,684
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$76,489	\$29,161
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$73,720	\$35,067
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$73,632	\$12,147
Teacher-Special Educ		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$65,684	\$15,906
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$64,531	\$26,409
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$63,586	\$27,024
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$63,241	\$33,571
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$63,168	\$19,662
Counselor - Elementa		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$61,128	\$10,079
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$60,581	\$9,988
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$57,897	\$32,610
Administrative Assis		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$56,187	\$33,531
Teacher Elementary		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$55,811	\$25,422
Custodian - Days		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$42,502	\$7,864
Office Assistant		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$32,236	\$5,745
Custodian - Nights		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$27,261	\$5,195
Para educator-Special		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$25,829	\$14,471
Para educator-Special		Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$24,074	\$27,506

Teacher Elementary	Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$23,830	\$7,665
Teacher Elementary -	Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$15,689	\$2,675
Library/Media Assist	Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$6,525	\$245
Library/Media Assist	Barstow Unified	Fine Arts Academy	\$6,216	\$233